DRAM MEMORY MODULE
GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
Product Sheet |PLAY DDR4| V1.0 | © Wilk Elektronik S.A. - GOODRAM
PLAY DDR4
Up to 16 GB
Up to 3000Hz
Lifetime warranty
GOODRAM Play memory modules were designed for gamers. The modules are built from selected chips
assembled on 6-layer PCB. Everything is encapsulated under impressive radiators dissipating excess of heat.
Available colours include: black and blue.
Module density
4 - 8 GB
Number of DRAM components
8 or 16
ECC support
No
Frequency
2400 – 3000 MHz
Number of module ranks
1 or 2
PIN count
288 PIN
Module data width
64
Number of module sides
1 or 2
Supply voltage
1,2 V
DRAM component organisation
512x8 or 1024x8
Timing
CL15 or CL16
Registered
No
Product Cap. Org. Type Clock CL EAN
GY2400D464L15S/4G 4 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910085
GYR2400D464L15S/4G 4 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910474
GYB2400D464L15S/4G 4 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910481
GYS2400D464L15S/4G 4 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910498
GY2400D464L15/8G 8 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910061
GY2400D464L15S/8G 8 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910573
GYR2400D464L15S/8G 8 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910597
GYB2400D464L15S/8G 8 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910610
GYS2400D464L15S/8G 8 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 2400MHz 15 5908267910634
GY2666D464L16/8G 8 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 2666MHz 16 5908267910153
GY2800D464L16S/8G 8 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 2800MHz 16 5908267910160
GY3000D464L15S/8G 8 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 3000MHz 15 5908267910191
GY2400D464L15S/8GDC 8 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910092
GYR2400D464L15S/8GDC 8 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910443
GYB2400D464L15S/8GDC 8 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910450
GYS2400D464L15S/8GDC 8 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910467
GY2400D464L15/16GDC 16 GB 512x8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910078
GY2400D464L15S/16GDC 16 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910580
GYR2400D464L15S/16GDC 16 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910603
GYB2400D464L15S/16GDC 16 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910627
GYS2400D464L15S/16GDC 16 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2400MHz 15 5908267910641
GY2666D464L16/16GDC 16 GB 512×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2666MHz 16 5908267910177
GY2800D464L16S/16GDC 16 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 2800MHz 16 5908267910184
GY3000D464L15S/16GDC 16 GB 1024×8 DIMM DDR4 DUAL CHANNEL 3000MHz 15 5908267910207